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2.  Amber Management Services
Contact: Raquel Berrios
Phone: (718) 909-6124
Address: P.O. Box 185

Bronx, NY 10471
Email: ambermanagement@optonline.net

Phone (office): (714) 457-5677

Lehi, UT 84043
Email: brent@amclinks.com

4. AMCO

Contact: Brent Arveseth
Phone (office): (866) 439-9546 ext. 105

Contact: Taylor Jacobson

Email: trevor@appraisal3000inc.com

5.  Appraisal 3000 Inc.

Address: 9916 Carrara Circle
Cypress, CA 90630

Contact: Trevor Lilley

Email: taylor@amcomail.com

Longbridge Approved Appraisal Management Companies

AMC Information

Appraisal, Invoice & XML files must be emailed from the AMC to: 
brokerappraisals@longbridge-financial.com

Phone: (661) 367-4804
Address: 210 Adams Ave; Ste 3

Huntington Beach, CA  92648

1.  Absolute Value Management
Contact: Collin Lord
Phone: (617) 733-2187

Address: 3051 W Maple Loop Dr Suite 300

Boston, MA 02111
Email: clord@avappraisalmgmt.com

3.  AMC Links

Address: One Lincoln St

mailto:wholesale@longbridge-financial.com
http://www.longbridge-financial.com/wholesale


AMC Information

Email: BOBriant@AssetVal.com

Chandler, AZ 85225
Email: kathryn@appraisaltek.com

Contact: Chad Westwood

8. Appraisal Tek

Phone (office): (480) 478-0025
Address: 2880 Bicentennial Pwy; S-100 PMB 194

7.  Appraisal Management Solutions

Henderson, NV  89044

Email: apisani@appraisallinks-amc.com
Hazlet, NJ 07730

Address: 4 Village Ct
Phone: (732) 696-2905

Phone (office): (866) 992-6577 ext. 802
Address: 1930 N Arboleda Suite # 117

Mesa, AZ  85213
Email: Valerie@Appraisals2u.com

10.  Arivs LLC (formerly Nation AMC)

Phone (office): (410) 415-1613    (cell): (410) 917-7401
Address: 300 Red Brook Blvd

Owings Mills, MD  21117
Email: steve@appraisalmgtsolutions.com

9.  Appraisals2U
Contact: Valerie J. Favreau

Email: chad@nationamc.com

11. AssetVal Inc.
Contact: Brandon O’Briant
Phone (cell): (972) 333-0709
Address: 805 North Crest Dr, Suite 200

Grand Junction, CO 81506

Contact: Anthony Pisani
6. Appraisal Links

Contact: Steve Laugtug

Contact: Kathryn Christen
Phone: (877) 716-5162
Address: 825 E Warner Rd Bldg C



Contact: Marie Collins

16. Class Valuation (formerly Landmark)

Contact: Matthew Albino
Phone (office): (716) 523-9675 
Address: 5805 Sepulveda Blvd, Suite 801

Van Nuys, CA 91411
Email: malbino@classvaluation.com

17. Click Appraiser
Contact: John Radecke
Phone (office): (925) 493-0361
Address: 182 Howard St

San Francisco, CA 94105

AMC Information

San Rafael, CA 94901
Email: thudson@axis-amc.com 

13. AVISSO
Contact: Alex Frank
Phone (office): (714) 393-3912

14. Axis

12. Atlas VMS
Contact: Erik Morin
Phone (office): (702) 707-9960
Address: 4625 W Nevso Dr, Ste 2

Las Vegas, NV 89103
Email: emorin@atlasvms.com

Address: 13 Via Jubilar
San Clemente, CA 92673

Email: alexfrank@avisso.org 

Contact: Tim Hudson
Phone (office): (888) 806-2947 ext. 116
Address: 1101 Fifth Avenue, Suite 210

Email: john@clickappraiser.com

15. Broad Street Valuations

Phone (office): (888) 885-7770 ext. 215
Address: 211 Elm Street

Holly, MI 48442
Email: mcollins@broadstreetnationwide.com



Contact: Client Relations
Phone (cell): (949) 870-5522
Address: 765 The City Drive South, Suite 300

Orange, CA 92868
Email: clientrelations@lrescorp.com

Contact: Robyn Carrara
Phone (office): (303) 864-0944
Address: 1499 Blake St # 1D

Denver, CO 80202
Email: robyn@mamamc.com

Contact: Shannon Bayles

Phone (office): (615) 864-2189
Address: 639 E Main St, Ste B-206

Email: james.keith@fasinc.com

Email: info@eclipseamc.com

23. Members Appraisal Management

20. Financial Asset Services, Inc.
Contact: James Keith
Phone (office): (949) 862-1433

Hendersonville, TN  37075

Address: 17752 Mitchell N, Suite A
Irvine, CA 92614

18. Core Valuation Management, Inc.
Contact: Alex Buckles
Phone (office): (949) 842-1306

Phone (office): (801) 449-9200

Address: 6 Jenner # 250
Irvine, CA 92618

Email: abuckles@cvmamc.com

AMC Information

22. LRES

21. Home Base AMC

Address: 867 East 9400
South Sandy, UT 84094

Email: shannon@homebaseamc.net

19. Eclipse Appraisal Management, LLC
Contact: Joe Lancaster



Contact: Joe Gilson
Phone (office): (305) 817-7722
Address: 4877 Galaxy Parkway, Suite I 

Brooklyn, NY 11219
Email: heatherj@nadlanvaluation.com

Contact: Matthew Scott
Phone (office): (866) 967-1544 ext. 7557 
Address: 5370 W. 95th Street

Prairie Village, KS 66207
Email: matscott@nationsvs.com

Contact: Christopher Seymour
Phone (office): (412) 559-9535
Address: 3180 Curlew Rd, Ste 107

Oldsmar, FL 34677
Email: cseymour@nan-amc.com

29. USAAppraisals.biz
Contact: Theresa Verrengia
Phone (office): (727) 753-0227 ext. 109
Address: P.O. Box 489

Elfers, FL 34680
Email: theresaverrengia@gmail.com

28. Property Rate
Contact: Joel Go
Phone (office): (877) 777-7283 ext. 101
Address: 1855 W Katella Ave # 100

Orange, CA 92867
Email: jgo@propertyrate.com

27. Norman Hubbard & Associates
Contact: Jim Norman
Phone (office): (914) 997-1484
Address: 690 North Broadway, Ste 102

White Plains, NY  10603
Email: ceo@normanhubbard.com

26. Nationwide Appraisal Networks (NAN)

24. MIS

25. Nations Valuation Services

AMC Information
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